
Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc

I.D.: 65419995

Data publicarii	19.01.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	783,00 RON - 783,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: Spuma poluretana 5 buc*34.70=173.50 Beton kontakt 3 buc*125.00=375.00 Sapa autonivelanta 5 buc*46.90=234.50 mai putin
